Specifications are subject to change without notice (02.12.2020) 1
SHJWD200WExxx
Product Description Ordering Key
Smart-house
Decentral module
Wireless
Dimmer
Maximum load
Energy measurement
Color
Light switch
Power supply
Type Selection
Light switch  Colour  Supply: 220...240 V ±10% Supply: 110...120 V ±10%
  Grey SHJWD200WE230  SHJWD200WE115
2, programmable (K1, K2) White SHJWD200WEWLS230
2, programmable (K1, K2) Black SHJWD200WEBLS230
Wireless dimmer with energy reading
Type SHJWD200WExxx
This is a 200W wireless uni-
versal dimmer with energy